 1 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Full Cutoff Wall Pack Series
WareLight’s LED Traditional Full Cutoff Wall Pack is a highly versatile and energy-
efficient fixture. This wall pack is IP65 rated, ensuring it is suitable for outdoor environments,

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Traditional Full Cutoff Wall Pack Series Example: WL-TFCWP-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ
Series Wattage Color Temperature Dimming Photocell Color Accessories
WL-TFCWP
40W
20W/30W/40W
80W
40W/60W/80W
120W
80W/100W/120W
3CTS
3000K/4000K/5000K
10D
0-10V
PC
Photocell
BZ
Bronze
MS
PIR Motion
Sensor
EM
Emergency
Battery
Backup
*Accessories Sold Separately
PIR Motion Sensor (MS)  Emergency Battery Backup (EM)        Remote Control (HB03R)
 One remote needed per project
Performance Chart
Model Number Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
WL-TFCWP-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ 20W/30W/40W 2,820-5,640 Lm 141 LM/W >80
WL-TFCWP-80W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ 40W/60W/80W 5,560-11,120 Lm 139 LM/W >80
WL-TFCWP-120W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ 80W/100W/120W 11,840-17,760 Lm 148 LM/W >80
 3 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WL-TFCWP-40W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ  10.65” 6.85” 9.35” 3.40 lbs.
WL-TFCWP-80W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ  10.65” 6.85” 9.35” 3.40 lbs.
WL-TFCWP-120W-3CTS-10D-PC-BZ  13.28” 8.11” 9.35” 4.20 lbs.
WL-TFCWP-40W & 80W
WL-TFCWP-120W
 4 of 4
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com